Trade Price List
UK Prices June 2009
2
INDEX
How To Use The Price List Page    3
Access Control Pages  4 - 9
Door Hardware Pages  10 - 12
Exit Hardware Pages  13 - 14

DOOR HARDWARE
DOOR HARDWARE
Ordering Code Description List Price
(Ex. VAT)
ARC-51N Overhead Concealed Door Closer
5112-1010N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER NO HOLD OPEN £110.00
5112-1990N LIGHT SPRING NHO C/W SIDE LOAD £110.00
5112-1992N LIGHT NHO 65MM BRACKET + SIDE LOAD £110.00
5112-1995N ARC51 LIGHT N/HO WITH END LOAD ANTI £110.00
5112-1997N ARC51 LIGHT NHO 70MM END LOAD ANTI £110.00
5112-2010N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER 90d HOLD OPEN £110.00
5112-2990N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER C/W SIDE £110.00
5112-2992N LIGHT 90d HO + 65MM BRACKET + SIDE £110.00
5112-2995N ARC51 LIGHT H/O WITH END LOAD ANTI £110.00
5112-2997N ARC51 LIGHT HO CW 70MM BRACKET FOR £110.00
5113-1010N MED SPRING CLOSURE NO HOLD OPEN £110.00
5113-1990N MEDIUM SPRING NHO WITH SIDE LOAD £110.00
5113-1992N MED NHO 65MM BRACKET + SIDE LOAD £110.00
5113-1995N ARC51 MEDIUM NHO WITH END LOAD ANTI £110.00

DOOR HARDWARE
DOOR HARDWARE
Ordering Code Description List Price
(Ex. VAT)
ARC-51N Overhead Concealed Door Closer
5143-1010N ARC51 MEDIUM NO H/OPEN 18+4 SPINDLE £110.00
5143-1990N ARC51 MEDIUM NHO 18+4 SIDE LOAD £110.00
5143-1992N ARC51 MEDIUM NHO 18+4 SIDE LOAD £110.00
5143-1995N ARC51 MEDIUM NHO 18+4 WITH E/LOAD £110.00
5143-1997N ARC51 MEDIUM NHO 18+4 WITH E/LOAD £110.00
5143-2010N ARC51 MEDIUM HOLD OPEN 18+4 SPINDLE £110.00
5143-2990N ARC51 MEDIUM HO 18+4 WITH S/LOAD £110.00
5143-2992N ARC51 MEDIUM HO 18+4 WITH S/LOAD £110.00
5143-2995N ARC51 MEDIUM HO 18+4 WITH E/LOAD £110.00
5143-2997N ARC51 MEDIUM HO 18+4 WITH E/LOAD £110.00
5144-1010N ARC51 HEAVY NO H/OPEN 18+4 SPINDLE £110.00
5144-1995N ARC51 HEAVY NHO 18+4 WITH E/LOAD £110.00
5144-1997N ARC51 HEAVY NHO 18+4 WITH E/LOAD £110.00
5144-2010N ARC51 HEAVY HOLD OPEN 18+4 SPINDLE £110.00

EXIT HARDWARE
EXIT HARDWARE
Ordering Code Description List Price
(Ex. VAT)
930 Series Mortice Exit Device
930-00-2-704-628 ANSI MORTICE EXIT DEVICE £295.10
930-00-2-805-628 ANSI MORTICE EXIT DEVICE £295.10
930-00-3-704-628 ANSI MORTICE EXIT DEVICE £295.10
930-00-3-804-628 ANSI MORTICE EXIT DEVICE £295.10
930-00-4-704-628 ANSI MORTICE EXIT DEVICE £295.10
930-00-4-804-628 ANSI MORTICE EXIT DEVICE £295.10
930-00-5-704-628 ANSI MORTICE EXIT DEVICE £295.10
930-01-3-704-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE C/W CYL DOGGING £295.10
940 Series Mortice Exit Device
940-00-1-702-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-1-7U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10
940-00-1-7U4-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/2" SAA £295.10
940-00-1-8U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10
940-00-1-8U4-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/2" SAA £295.10
940-00-2-702-313 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-2-702-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-2-742-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE SAA FINISH £295.10
940-00-2-7U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10
940-00-2-7U4-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/2" SAA £295.10
940-00-2-802-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-2-842-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE SAA FINISH £295.10
940-00-2-8U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10
940-00-2-8U4-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/2" SAA £295.10
940-00-3-702-335 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-3-702-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-3-712-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-3-7U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10
940-00-3-7U4-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/2" SAA £295.10
940-00-3-802-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-3-8U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10
940-00-3-8U4-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/2" SAA £295.10
940-00-4-702-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-4-722-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE SAA FINISH £295.10
940-00-4-742-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE SAA FINISH £295.10
940-00-4-7U3-313 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-4-7U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10
940-00-4-7U4-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/2" SAA £295.10
940-00-4-802-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-4-812-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-4-822-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE SAA FINISH £295.10
940-00-4-842-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE SAA FINISH £295.10
940-00-4-8U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10
940-00-4-8U4-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/2" SAA £295.10
940-00-5-702-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-5-722-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE SAA FINISH £295.10
940-00-5-742-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE SAA FINISH £295.10
940-00-5-7U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10
940-00-5-7U4-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/2" SAA £295.10
940-00-5-802-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE FOR NARROW STYLE £295.10
940-00-5-842-628 MORTICE EXIT DEVICE SAA FINISH £295.10
940-00-5-8U3-628 UNIVERSAL EXIT DEVICE 1 1/8" SAA £295.10

MECHANICAL LOCKING
MECHANICAL LOCKING
Ordering Code Description List Price
(Ex. VAT)
MS4000 Armoured Parts,Trim Strikes and Box Strikes
22-0061-01 DUST BOX FOR SWING DOOR £4.87
4000-011-628 TRIM STRIKE BAR BOLT SAA FLAT £7.25
4000-012-628 TRIM STRIKE BAR BOLT SAA FLAT £7.25
4000-031-628 TRIM STRIKE HOOK BOLT SAA FLAT £7.25
4000-032-628 TRIM STRIKE HOOK BOLT SAA FLAT £7.25
4000-112-628 TRIM STRIKE BAR BOLT SAA RADIUS £7.25
4000-132-628 TRIM STRIKE HOOK BOLT SAA RADIUS £7.25
4002-010 ARMOUR PART FOR USE WITH MS1850 £7.71
4002-010-01 MONITORED ARMOURED PART £50.75
4002-050 ARMOUR PART FOR USE WITH MS1850 £7.71
4051-012-313 TRIM STRIKE BAR LOCK BRONZE FLAT £13.39
4051-012-628 TRIM STRIKE BAR LOCK SAA FLAT £9.66
4051-032-628 TRIM STRIKE HOOK LOCK SAA FLAT £9.66
4051-112-628 TRIM STRIKE BAR LOCK SAA RADIUS £9.66
4051-132-628 TRIM STRIKE HOOK LOCK SAA RADIUS £9.66
4052-010 ARMOUR PART FOR USE WITH 1800/2200 £7.71
4052-010-01 MONITORED ARMOURED PART £42.74
4052-050 ARMOUR PART FOR USE WITH 1800/2200 £7.71
4150-032-628 TRIM STRIKE FOR MS1800 WITH BALL £62.48
4505-01-630 LATCH LOCK STRIKE FLAT ALUMINIUM £31.58
4505-02-630 LATCH LOCK STRIKE RADIUS ALUMINIUM £31.58
4505-17-630 LATCH LOCK STRIKE FLAT ALUMINIUM £41.82
4505-21-630 LATCH LOCK STRIKE FLAT ALUMINIUM £48.71
4015/4022 Threshold Bolts For MS1850/MS2200 Deadlocks
4015-18 ROD AND BOLT KIT FOR MS1850 £36.74
4022-18 ROD AND BOLT KIT FOR MS2200 £36.74
4085 Header Bolt
4085-01 HEADER BOLT ALUMINIUM £91.15
1860 Ultra Narrow-Stile Deadlock
1860 MS 1860 NARROW STILE LOCK £83.62
1861 Bottom-Rail Deadlock
1861-01 MS1861-01-603 £90.09
1870 Flushbolts
1870-200 CYL OPERATED FLUSHBOLT 31/32 B/SET £67.31
1870-300 CYL OPERATED FLUSHBOLT 1 1/8 B/SET £67.31
1870 Faceplates
24-1870-100-628 MS1870 FACEPLATE £5.88
24-1870-200-628 MS1870 FACEPLATE £5.88
24-1870-400-628 MS1870 FACEPLATE £15.95
1880 Two-Point Bolt
1880 MS1880-01-682 TWO WAY BOLT MECHANISM £133.64
18
MECHANICAL LOCKING
MECHANICAL LOCKING
Ordering Code Description List Price
(Ex. VAT)
MS1900 Multipoint Locking System
1900-01-01-CM-UK MS1900 SERIES HOOK LOCK SINGLE POINT £23.39
1900-01-02-CM MS1900 SERIES HOOK LOCK TWO POINT £48.50
MS1848 Deadlock and Accessories
1000-01-21-682 ALUMINIUM TURN £7.22
1000-02-21-682 ALUMINIUM TURN £7.22
1848-11 MS1848-11 DEADLATCH £10.21
1848-29 MS1848-29 DEADLOCK £9.21
23-0064-23-130 4025 BLOCK ONLY £18.16
23-0076-130 4024 BLOCK ONLY £14.41
25-0091 SHIM FOR USE WITH 4801 STRIKE £1.14
4801 4801 STRIKE ALUMINIUM FOR PATIO DOOR LOCKS £7.58

MECHANICAL LOCKING
MECHANICAL LOCKING
Ordering Code Description List Price
(Ex. VAT)
Kitemark Cylinder/ Thumbturn Europrofile Type
CL1-KB KEY BLANK TO SUIT KM CYLINDER £1.31
CL1-ES3515-SC-KD SINGLE KM EUROPROFILE CYLINDER 35/15 KD SC FINISH £10.70
CL1-ES3515-SC-KAX SINGLE KM EUROPROFILE CYLINDER 35/15 KA (50) SETS SC FINISH £12.33
CL1-ES3515-SC-KA2 SINGLE KM EUROPROFILE CYLINDER 35/15 KA2 SC FINISH £24.65
CL1-ET3515-SC-KD SINGLE KM EUROPROFILE THUMBTURN 35/15 SC FINISH £15.20
CL1-ET5015-SC-KD SINGLE KM EUROPROFILE THUMBTURN 50/15 SC FINISH £18.20
CL1-ED3535-SC-KD DOUBLE KM EUROPROFILE CYLINDER 35/35 KD SC FINISH £14.75
CL1-ED3535-SC-KAX DOUBLE KM EUROPROFILE CYLINDER 35/35 KA (50) SETS SC FINISH £14.75
CL1-ED3535-SC-KA2 DOUBLE KM EUROPROFILE CYLINDER 35/35 KA2 SC FINISH £29.50
CL1-ED4535-SC-KD DOUBLE KM EUROPROFILE CYLINDER 45/35 KD SC FINISH £16.10
CL1-ET3535-SC-KD DOUBLE KM EUROPROFILE THUMBTURN 35/35 KD SC FINISH £17.20
CL1-ET3535-SC-KAX DOUBLE KM EUROPROFILE THUMBTURN 35/35 KA (50) SETS SC FINISH £17.20
CL1-ET3535-SC-KA2 DOUBLE KM EUROPROFILE THUMBTURN 35/35 KA2 SC FINISH £34.40
Thumbturns Round Types
4067-01-628 MORTICE THUMBTURN SAA £23.94
4067-01-628-00 MORTICE THUMBTURN SAA NO SPR/BALL £23.94
4067-01-628-3 MORTICE THUMBTURN SAA C/W 3MM RING £23.94

PULL HANDLES
PULL HANDLES
Ordering Code Description List Price
(Ex. VAT)
Pull Handles Rigel Straight Range
AH1-21-32-300-SS-1 Rigel Straight Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm SS Single cw fixings £51.25
AH1-21-32-400-SS-1 Rigel Straight Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 400mm SS Single cw fixings £57.50
AH1-21-32-300-PS-1 Rigel Straight Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm PS Single cw fixings £71.25
AH1-21-32-400-PS-1 Rigel Straight Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 400mm PS Single cw fixings £78.00
AH1-21-32-300-SS-2 Rigel Straight Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm SS Pair cw BTB fixings £102.50
AH1-21-32-400-SS-2 Rigel Straight Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 400mm SS Pair cw BTB fixings £115.00
AH1-21-32-300-PS-2 Rigel Straight Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm PS Pair cw BTB fixings £142.50
AH1-21-32-400-PS-2 Rigel Straight Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 400mm PS Pair cw BTB fixings £156.00
Pull Handles Rigel Offset Cranked Range
AH1-22-32-300-SS-1 Rigel Offset Cranked Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm SS Single cw fixings £56.50
AH1-22-32-400-SS-1 Rigel Offset Cranked Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 400mm SS Single cw fixings £58.50
AH1-22-32-300-PS-1 Rigel Offset Cranked Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm PS Single cw fixings £78.25
AH1-22-32-400-PS-1 Rigel Offset Cranked Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 400mm PS Single cw fixings £82.50
AH1-22-32-300-SS-2 Rigel Offset Cranked Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm SS Pair cw BTB fixings £113.00
AH1-22-32-400-SS-2 Rigel Offset Cranked Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 400mm SS Pair cw BTB fixings £117.00
AH1-22-32-300-PS-2 Rigel Offset Cranked Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm PS Pair cw BTB fixings £156.50
AH1-22-32-400-PS-2 Rigel Offset Cranked Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 400mm PS Pair cw BTB fixings £165.00
Pull Handles Rigel Circular C Range
AH1-23-32-350-SS-1 Rigel Circular C Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 350mm SS Single cw fixings £72.50
AH1-23-32-350-PS-1 Rigel Circular C Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 350mm SS Single cw fixings £91.00
AH1-23-32-350-SS-2 Rigel Circular C Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 350mm SS Pair cw BTB fixings £145.00
AH1-23-32-350-PS-2 Rigel Circular C Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 350mm PS Pair cw BTB fixings £182.00
Pull Handles Rigel Spigot Mounted C Range
AH1-24-32-300-SS-1 Rigel Spigot Mounted C Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm SS Single cw fixings £75.00
AH1-24-32-300-PS-1 Rigel Spigot Mounted C Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm PS Single cw fixings £124.75
AH1-24-32-300-SS-2 Rigel Spigot Mounted C Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm SS Pair cw BTB fixings £150.00
AH1-24-32-300-PS-2 Rigel Spigot Mounted C Pull Handle Diameter - 32mm Length - 300mm PS Pair cw BTB fixings £249.50
24
PEMKO PRODUCTS
PEMKO PRODUCTS
Ordering Code Description List Price
(Ex. VAT)
Self-adhesive Perimeter Gasketing
S44D17 SINGLE FIN GASKET 5.1M DARK BROWN £13.48
S44D21 SINGLE FIN GASKET 6.4M DARK BROWN £16.67
S44D510 SINGLE FIN GASKET 155M DARK BROWN £350.74
S44W17 SINGLE FIN GASKET 5.1M WHITE £13.48
S44W21 SINGLE FIN GASKET 6.4M WHITE £16.67
S44W510 SINGLE FIN GASKET 155M WHITE £350.74
S773D17 TRIPLE FIN GASKET 5.1M DARK BROWN £26.19
S773D21 TRIPLE FIN GASKET 6.4M DARK BROWN £32.33
S773D25 TRIPLE FIN GASKET 7.6M DARK BROWN £38.46
S773W17 TRIPLE FIN GASKET 5.1M WHITE £26.19
S773W21 TRIPLE FIN GASKET 6.4M WHITE £32.33
S773W25 TRIPLE FIN GASKET 7.6M WHITE £38.46
S88D17 TEAR DROP GASKET 5.1M DARK BRONZE £14.37
S88D21 TEAR DROP GASKET 6.4M DARK BRONZE £17.72
S88D510 TEAR DROP GASKET 155M DARK BRONZE £374.48
S88G510 TEAR DROP GASKET 155M GREY £374.48

PEMKO PRODUCTS
PEMKO PRODUCTS
Ordering Code Description List Price
(Ex. VAT)
Thresholds & Saddles
173A120 57MM SADDLE 3M MILL FINISH £32.33
173A40 57MM SADDLE 1M MILL FINISH £10.80
173A48 57MM SADDLE 1.2M MILL FINISH £12.95
270A120 101MM SADDLE 3M MILL FINISH £49.58
270A40 101MM SADDLE 1M MILL FINISH £16.56
270A48 101MM SADDLE 1.2M MILL FINISH £19.81
271A120 127MM SADDLE 3M MILL FINISH £78.21
271A40 127MM SADDLE 1M MILL FINISH £26.23
271A48 127MM SADDLE 1.2M MILL FINISH £31.47
2001AT120 127MM THRESHOLD + THERMOSEAL 3M MILL FINISH £94.79
2001AT40 127MM THRESHOLD + THERMOSEAL 1M MILL FINISH £31.63
2001AT48 127MM THRESHOLD + THERMOSEAL 1.2M MILL FINISH £37.94
2002AQ120 79MM THRESHOLD + FOAMSEAL 3M MILL FINISH £52.55
2002AQ36 79MM THRESHOLD + FOAMSEAL 0.9M MILL FINISH £15.83
2002AQ40 79MM THRESHOLD + FOAMSEAL 1M MILL FINISH £17.55
2002AQ48 79MM THRESHOLD + FOAMSEAL 1.2M MILL FINISH £21.09
2002AQ84 79MM THRESHOLD + FOAMSEAL 2.1M MILL FINISH £36.79
Acoustic Corner Pad
ACP112BL ACOUSTIC CORNER PAD BLACK FINISH £1.87
ACP112W ACOUSTIC CORNER PAD WHITE FINISH £1.87
Door Shoes